
Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 

   

 

1 

 

Lego Club  

4:00 PM 

 2 

 

 

3 

 

 

4 

 

 

5 

 

Sunday Funday 

2:00 PM 

6 

 

7 

4-H Presents: 

New Faces,  

New Places 

3:30 PM 

8 

 

Lego Club 

4:00 PM 

9 

 

Preschool Craft: 

Paper Plate Parrots 

11:45 AM  

10 

 

Free Play Friday: 

Stickers & Stamps 

4:00 PM  

11 

 

12 

 

Tween Life 

2:00 PM 

13  

 

14    

 

Movie Matinee: 

Strange World  

4:00 PM 

15 

 

Lego Club 

4:00 PM 

16 

 

Preschool Project: 

Moon Sand  

11:45 AM  

17 

 

18 

 

19 

One-Day 

Mini Photo 

Session  

1:00 PM 

20 

 

21 

 

Teen Painting 

3:30 PM 

22 

 

Lego Club 

4:00 PM 

23 

 

Preschool  

Play-Dough 

11:45 AM  

24 

Free Play Friday: 

Rainbow Paper 

Chains 

4:00 PM 

25 

 

 

26 

 

 

27 

 

 

28 

 

29 

 

Lego Club 

4:00 PM 

30 

 

 

31 
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